
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/09; Name= 1ST
COMMERCIAL BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199109200002
83020

09/20/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCHNEIDERM
AN, ROBERT
H.

364 766

199109200002
83230

09/20/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PREMIER
PROPERTIES
WHITES

364 766

199109200002
83360

09/20/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FELSHER,
GARY

364 766

199109230002
85370

09/23/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, ROY A.
III & SUSAN

365 25

199109040002
62950

09/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

EES JOINT
VENTURE

362 91

199109060002
66780

09/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES POE, JAMES
P. & LALA ANN

362 540

199109110002
72520

09/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROTECTIVE
LIFE INS CO

363 174

199109180002
80230

09/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

364 374

199109200002
83890

09/20/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FGH
ALABAMA
LIMITED
PRTNS

364 766

199109160002
76520

09/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TANT, JIM A. &
JANIS R.

363 873 8 29 Lot#:44 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:29
Desc:LOT 44-
A, OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOTS
40,41,
42,43,44 AND
45 OF
HEATHERWO
OD, 3RD
SECTOR,
SHELBY
COUNTY,
ALABAMA

199109030002
62130

09/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FISH, TOMMY
W.

361 657 7 44 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:PARKVIE
W

199109110002
71870

09/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ROCKHILL,
RON

363 189 10 104 Lot#:13 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
1ST SECTOR

199109180002
79770

09/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

364 374 14 82 Lot#:13 Lot:B
Book:14 Pg:82
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, 1ST
SECTOR



199109180002
80260

09/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BELCHER,
JOHN D. &
BRENDA

364 412 8 51 Lot#:4 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

199109240002
85900

09/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

TANT, JIM A. &
JANIS R.

365 194 8 29 Lot#:44 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:29
Desc:LOTS 40-
45, OF
HEATHERWO
OD, 3RD
SECTOR


