Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/09; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199109200002 83020	09/20/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCHNEIDERM AN, ROBERT H.	364	766				
199109200002 83230	09/20/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PREMIER PROPERTIES WHITES	364	766				
199109200002 83360	09/20/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FELSHER, GARY	364	766				
199109230002 85370	09/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ROY A. III & SUSAN	365	25				
199109040002 62950	09/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	EES JOINT VENTURE	362	91				
199109060002 66780	09/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	POE, JAMES P. & LALA ANN	362	540				
199109110002 72520	09/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROTECTIVE LIFE INS CO	363	174				
199109180002 80230	09/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	364	374				
199109200002 83890	09/20/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FGH ALABAMA LIMITED PRTNS	364	766				
199109160002 76520	09/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TANT, JIM A. & JANIS R.	363	873	8	29		Lot#:44 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:29 Desc:LOT 44-A, OF A RESURVEY OF LOTS 40,41, 42,43,44 AND 45 OF HEATHERWO OD, 3RD SECTOR, SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA
199109030002 62130	09/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FISH, TOMMY W.	361	657	7	44		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:PARKVIE W
199109110002 71870	09/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ROCKHILL, RON	363	189	10	104		Lot#:13 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 1ST SECTOR
199109180002 79770	09/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	364	374	14	82		Lot#:13 Lot:B Book:14 Pg:82 Desc:STONEB ROOK, 1ST SECTOR

199109180002 80260	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BELCHER, JOHN D. & BRENDA	364	412	8	51	Lot#:4 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
199109240002 85900	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	TANT, JIM A. & JANIS R.	365	194	8	29	Lot#:44 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:29 Desc:LOTS 40- 45, OF HEATHERWO OD, 3RD SECTOR